© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 11
Cisco Webex Wireless Phone
800 Series
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 11
Contents
Product overview 3

enable employee productivity
MIL SPEC 810G Withstands drops to deliver peace of mind and investment protection
IP68 rated hardware (860) Provides ruggedized hardware that withstands dust and water damage in harsh
environments
Hot-swappable battery (860) Facilitates users to swap batteries in the field without a device restart, providing 100%
device uptime
Barcode scanner (optional) Supports various retail, healthcare, and manufacturing use cases that require barcode
scanning
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 4 of 11
Licensing
The Cisco Webex Wireless Phone 840 and 860 require an Enhanced User Connect License (UCL) or a
Cisco Unified Workspace License (UWL) in order to register to Cisco Unified Communications Manager.
Product specifications
Table 2 shows the detailed product specifications for each model of the Webex Wireless 800 Series Phones.
Table 2. Product specification and hardware features
Hardware feature Cisco Webex Wireless Phone 860 (CP-860)
Weight 204g, 214g (scanner)
Dimensions 153 x 76 x 12 mm
Battery Hot-swappable, 3000 mAh
Input power 100 to 240 VAC, ~0.5A, and 50 to 60 Hz
AC adapters (by geographical region)
Processor 1.8/2.2 GHz Octa-core, 64-bit processor
Camera 13 MP rear with flash, 8 MP front
Memory 4 GB
Storage 64 GB
Radio frequency standards 2.4 and 5 GHz; 802.11 a/b/g/n/d/h/i/k/r/u/ac
Bluetooth 5.0 LE
Display 5.2-inch 1080x1920, Gorilla-glass multi-touch screen
Buttons Power, alarm, volume up/down, 2 user-programmable
Operating temperature 32 to 104° F (0 to 40° C)
Storage temperature -22 to 140° F (-30 to 60° C)
Relative humidity 10% to 95% (noncondensing)
Interfaces USB-C, 3.5 mm audio, NFC, fingerprint scanner
Durability Ingress Protection Standard IP68 – protects against dust ingress
Waterproof – survives water submersion of more than 1 meter for 30+ minutes
MIL-STD-810G drop testing - survives 78 1.5 meter drops onto a steel plate
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 5 of 11
Hardware Feature Cisco Webex Wireless Phone 840 (CP-840)
Weight 175g, 181g (scanner)
Dimensions 133 x 66 x 13 mm
Battery Swappable, 3040 mAh
Input power 100 to 240 VAC, ~0.5A, and 50 to 60 Hz

RF Exposure OET-65C (01-01)
ANSI C95.1 (91)
RSS-102
ACA Radio Communications (Electromagnetic Radiation – Human Exposure) Standard
2003
EN 50360
EN 301 489-1
EN 301 489-17
Ordering information
Cisco Webex Wireless Phones and accessories can be ordered through certified Cisco partners. Table 3 lists
the part numbers available and the details about each part. For more information about ordering and product
configuration, partners can visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page. (Use the new version of the Enterprise Phone
Ordering Guide).
Table 3. Ordering information
Part # Product description
CP-800-USBCH= Cisco 800 USB Cable with WW Wall Charger
CP-840-BAT-MCHR= Cisco 840 Multi-Charger for 6 Batteries with PSU
CP-840-BAT= Cisco 840 Spare Battery
CP-840-BUN-K9 Cisco 840 WW Phone, Battery, Cable, Charger
CP-840-CLIP= Cisco 840 Non-Scanner Rotating Belt Clip Holster
CP-840-DCHR-PS-AU= Cisco 840 Desktop Charger with AU Power Supply
CP-840-DCHR-PS-EU= Cisco 840 Desktop Charger with EU Power Supply
CP-840-DCHR-PS-NA= Cisco 840 Desktop Charger with NA Power Supply
CP-840-DCHR-PS-UK= Cisco 840 Desktop Charger with UK Power Supply
CP-840-DUAL-DCHR= Cisco 840 Desktop Charger for 1 Phone and 1 Battery
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 10 of 11
Part # Product description
CP-840-K9= Cisco 840 WW Phone and Battery Only
CP-840-PH-DCHR= Cisco 840 Desktop Charger for 1 Phone
CP-840-PH-MCHR= Cisco 840 Multi-Charger for 6 Phones with PSU
CP-840S-BUN-K9 Cisco 840S WW Phone with Scanner, Battery, Cable, Charger
CP-840S-CLIP= Cisco 840S Scanner Rotating Belt Clip Holster
CP-840S-HANDLE= Cisco 840S Scanner Handle
CP-840S-K9= Cisco 840S WW Phone with Scanner and Battery Only
CP-860-BAT-DCHR= Cisco 860 Desktop Charger for Dual Batteries Only
CP-860-BAT-MCHR-BN Cisco 860 Multi-Charger Bundle for 8 Batteries
CP-860-BAT= Cisco 860 Spare Battery
CP-860-BUN-K9 Cisco 860 WW Phone, Battery, Cable, Charger
CP-860-CASE= Cisco 860 Non-Scanner Case with Clip
CP-860-CLIP= Cisco 860 Non-Scanner Clip
CP-860-DCHR-PSU= Cisco 860 Desktop Charger WW Power Supply
CP-860-DCHR= Cisco 860 Desktop Charger for Phone and Spare Battery
CP-860-K9= Cisco 860 WW Phone and Battery Only
CP-860-MCHR-BN Cisco 860 Multi-Charger Bundle for 4 Phones and 4 Batteries
CP-860-MCHR= Cisco 860 Multi-Charger Base with Power Supply
CP-860S-BUN-K9 Cisco 860S WW Phone with Scanner, Battery, Cable, Charger
CP-860S-CASE= Cisco 860 Scanner Case with Clip
CP-860S-CLIP= Cisco 860 Scanner Clip
CP-860S-K9= Cisco 860S WW Phone with Scanner and Battery Only
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 11 of 11
Warranty information
Cisco Webex Wireless Phones are covered by a Cisco standard 1-year replacement warranty. A Cisco Smart
Net Total Care® optional service agreement is available for the Cisco Webex Wireless Phone 840. The Cisco